ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 08/29/2023

Title

Q49 Religion

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

of Q49 Religion

Q49 Religion	Counts	%	Cumul %
Adventist	322	9.34%	9.34%
Anglican	1 126	32.65%	41.99%
Baptist	51	1.47%	43.46%
Church of God	57	1.65%	45.11%
Evangelical	92	2.66%	47.78%
Jehovah Witness	16	0.46%	48.24%
Methodist	181	5.24%	53.48%
Moravian	298	8.64%	62.11%
Nazarene	126	3.64%	65.76%
None/no religion	248	7.20%	72.96%
Pentecostal	282	8.18%	81.13%
Rastafarian	55	1.59%	82.73%
Roman Catholic	192	5.57%	88.30%
Weslyan Holiness	190	5.51%	93.81%
Other	82	2.39%	96.20%
Don't know/Not stated	131	3.80%	100.00%
Total	3 448	100.00%	100.00%

NotApp :

5

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011 Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda